
November 2024
STORAGE RELEASE - C.F.S.

ACRE-FEET TULLOCH RIVER CANALS
DAY ELEV RES. CHANGE RELEASE OUTLET SPILL JOINT MAIN SOUTH MAIN

573
1 360.40 565 -8 1,250 0 1,290 0 0
2 360.27 556 -9 996 0 1,035 0 0
3 360.17 549 -7 828 0 861 0 0
4 359.98 536 -13 520 0 550 0 0
5 359.85 527 -9 320 0 339 0 0
6 359.80 523 -4 259 0 258 0 0
7 359.77 521 -2 220 0 217 0 0
8 359.77 521 0 212 0 202 0 0
9 359.77 521 0 211 0 202 0 0
10 359.77 521 0 211 0 202 0 0
11 359.79 522 1 211 0 205 0 0
12 359.79 522 0 212 0 204 0 0
13 359.79 522 0 213 0 203 0 0
14 359.79 522 0 212 0 203 0 0
15 359.77 521 -1 212 0 203 0 0
16 359.77 521 0 210 0 201 0 0
17 359.79 522 1 213 0 202 0 0
18 359.77 521 -1 213 0 203 0 0
19 359.77 521 0 213 0 203 0 0
20 359.77 521 0 212 0 204 0 0
21 359.77 521 0 211 0 203 0 0
22 359.79 522 1 211 0 204 0 0
23 359.77 521 -1 212 0 209 0 0
24 359.77 521 0 212 0 203 0 0
25 359.77 521 0 212 0 203 0 0
26 359.77 521 0 212 0 206 0 0
27 359.76 520 -1 212 0 230 0 0
28 359.77 521 1 212 0 202 0 0
29 359.76 520 -1 212 0 202 0 0
30 359.77 521 1 212 0 202 0 0
TOTALS -52 9,266 0 9,251 0 0
ACRE-FEET -52 18,379 0 18,349 0 0
JOINT MAIN OPERATED BY SSJID AND OID.

SUMMARY
Release (ACRE-FEET)

Joint Main Canal 0 Outlet 0
South Main Canal 0 Spill 18,349

Total 18,349

Historical Archive and Report Database

Goodwin Reservoir Daily Operations
Run Date: 12/10/2024


